

RRSMP

Nlw - Sahranpur to TILLUCHAK via Mohammadpur

Path: (Length - 2.600 km)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate - 4.527/below

CONS. COST - 2,16,31597

MAINT. COST - 19,37292

Paliqant

DIVISION

Agreement No: - 04 CHBD / 25-26

Naubalpur BLOCK

SUB-DIVISION

पतिगत - BK S Dhamanray mukund (JV)

Measurement Book

889

DATE of STAY — 31.05.2025

DATE of COMP — 30.05.26



Abstract of cost

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/V clearing & grubbing road Land --- T/S Qty vide item no (2) page no (2) = 0.52 Hect @ 73248.75/- Rs- 38089.00					
(2) P/V scrubbing existing Bituminous surface --- T/S Qty vide item no (3) page no (2) = 926.82 m ³ @ 19.02/- Rs- 17628.00					
(3) P/V construction of MSB --- T/S Qty vide item no (9) page no (7) = 53.75 m ³ @ 2494.45/- Rs- 134076.00					
(4) P/V Leaky Spreading & compacting graded stone aggregate to					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
WBM mm - - - T/S					
qty vide Item (10)					
page no (10)					
= 41.85 m ³					
@ 4195.73/-					
				8-	175591.00
(5) P/V Laying spreading & compacting Aggregate					
100 mm - - - T/S					
qty vide item (11)					
page no (10)					
= 351.56 m ³					
@ 3408.90/-					
				8-	1198432.00
(6) P/V and applying					
prime coat - - - T/S					
qty vide item (15)					
page no (50)					
= 4312.50 m ²					
@ 52.59/-					
				8-	226794.00
(7) P/V and applying					
tack coat - - - T/S					
qty vide item (8)					
page no (50)					

Continuation

1. Total value of work					
2. Total "Up to date"					
3. Total (Items 1+2)					
4. Figures for Work Abstract					
P.					
5. E					
6. T					
7. F					
(a)					
Total					
(b)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		$= 4312.50 \text{ m}^2$			
		@ 18.13/-			
					Rs- 78271.00
(8) P/v and applying thick coat --- T/S Qty vide item no (10) page no (51) $= 4312.50 \text{ m}^2$ @ 15.31/-					Rs- 66024.00
(9) P/v and applying Bitumen Macadam --- T/S Qty vide item no (9) page no (51) $= 215.63 \text{ m}^2$ @ 9752.2/-					Rs- 2102849.00
(10) P/v and laying semi dense --- T/S Qty vide item no (11) page no (52) $= 107.83 \text{ m}^2$ @ 12299.18/-					Rs- 1326215.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P/v construction of 4m- reinforced pcc --- T/S Qty vide item (13+1+6) page no - 19, 28, 50 = 378.85 + 140.63 + 117.19 = 636.67 m ³ @ 6072.75/- 8-3866337.1					
(12) P/v and fixing inter- mediation board - T/S Qty vide item no (1) page no (1) = 2 m ² @ 10675.98/- 8-21351.0					
(13) P/v Earth work in excavation in boundary --- T/S Qty vide item no (8+1) = page no - 28, 48 = 288.75 + 204.75 = 493.50 m ³ @ 386.53/- 8-190752.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/V PCC MIS concrete for plain/reinforced in fourth --- T/S 4th wide item (3+2) page no. 29, 48 $= 41.25 + 29.25$ $= 70.50 \text{ m}^3$ @ 5822.38/- Rs. 410477.00					
(15) P/V PCC MIS concrete --- T/S 4th wide item 4+6+3+4 page no. 29, 30, 49 $= 136.13 + 61.88 + 96.53 + 43.88$ $= 338.42 \text{ m}^3$ @ 7260.00/- Rs. 2456929.00					
(16) P/V S/F & Paving HYSD Bar --- T/S 4th wide item (5+5) page no. 29 + 49 $= 17.556 + 12.45$ $= 30.006 \text{ m}^3$ @ 66260.25/- Rs. 1988205.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/V and laying pcc duct pipe 300mm dia					
---			7/5		
Qty vide item no (12)					
page no (10)					
= 30.00 M					
@ 943.70/-					
					Rs- 28311.00
(18) P/V e/w in excavation in garden					
---			7/5		
Qty vide item no (12)					
page no (10)					
= 89.40 m ²					
@ 386.53/-					
					Rs- 34554.00
(19) P/V pcc mis concrete for plain/					
---			7/5		
Qty vide item - (5)					
page no - (3)					
= 13.79 m ³					
@ 5822.38/-					
					Rs- 80290.00
(20) P/V pcc m20 concrete for					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Plain/reinforced in.					
foundn - - - 7/5					
ply wide item no (6+8)					
page no - ③					
= 101.22 m ²					
@ 6695.93/-					
					Rs- 677762.10
② P/V & Laying RCC					
NPS pipe - - - 7/5					
ply wide item - ⑦					
page no ④					
= 22.30 m ²					
@ 7088.15/-					
					Rs- 159483.10
Total Rs-					15278420.10
Add 1.00% 1/1.					Rs- 152784.10
upto dak SF calculation					
as per DPR					
① WSB - 53.75 m ²					
@ 79.462/-					
					Rs- 4271.10
② WMM - 351.56 m ²					
@ 92.262/-					
					Rs- 32435.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) WBM m ³ - 41.85					
@ 92.26/-					
				8-	3861.00
(iv) PCC m ³ - 84.29					
@ 110.55/-					
				8-	9318.00
(v) PCC m ³ - 439.63					
@ 116.575/-					
				8-	51250.00
(vi) C/C Pavement - 636.67					
@ 108.522/-					
				8-	69092.00
(vii) BM - 215.63					
@ 55.86/-					
				8-	12045.00
(viii) SDBC - 107.81					
@ 90.133/-					
				8-	9717.00
Total				8-	15623193.00
Add GST 18%				8-	2812174.00
				8-	18435367.00
Less 4.52% Below				8-	833278.00
				8-	17602089.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(vi) RCC M25 - 198.40 ³					
@ 116.575/-					
					₹ - 23021.25
(vii) C/C Pavement - 519.48 ³					
@ 108.522/-					
					₹ - 56375.40
					₹ - 8892921.00
Add Cost 18%					₹ - 1600725.06
					₹ - 10493646.00
Less Below 4.52%					₹ - 474312.00
					₹ - 10019334.00
Less 1st on A/C Bill					₹ - 2930158.00
Less 2nd on A/C Bill					₹ - 2664316.00
					₹ - 4374860.00
Less 3rd A/C Bill					₹ - 1312458.00
Net					₹ - 3062402.00
Limit as per Advertisement					₹ 765600 =
<i>[Signature]</i>	<i>[Signature]</i>	<i>[Signature]</i>			
25/11/25	24/11/25	28/11/25			
AG	AG				

Continuation